
ROBATA GRILL

SIDES

£70CHATEAUBRIAND 
FRIES, TENDERSTEM,  ONION RING,
PEPPERCORN SAUCE (GF)

FOR 2

10OZ SIRLOIN 
GARLIC BUTTER, FRIES, ONION RING,
WATERCRESS (GF)

GLAZED PORK
APPLE TREACLE, MASH, PICKLED TURNIP,
PORK JUS, CRISPY SAGE (GF)

ROSCOFF ONION TART TATIN
BRUVILLE BLUE, BEER GEL, ROASTED
HAZELNUT, CRISPY SAGE (V)(VE-REQ)

SAUCES 
PEPPERCORN OR BEARNAISE  

£4 EACH

HISPI CABBAGE, BEER GEL, CRISPY ONIONS (GF) 

TRIPLE COOKED CHIPS (GF)(VE)

GARLIC HASSELBACK POTATOES (GF)(V)

BUTTERED TENDERSTEM, CHILLI, SESAME (V)(GF)

CAESAR SALAD, AGED PARMESAN (GF-REQ)

PUDDINGS

COCONUT PANNA COTTA
WHITE CHOCOLATE, MANGO, CORIANDER,
SESAME TUILE (GF-REQ) 

BANANA ARCTIC ROLL
CHOCOLATE SORBET, KALAMANSI PUREE (V)

CHEESE BOARD
THREE ENGLISH CHEESES, CHUTNEY,
CRACKERS (GF-REQ)(V)

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING
BRANDY SNAP, CLOTTED CREAM ICE CREAM,
PECAN (GF-REQ) (VE-REQ)

£30

£24.5

£19.5

£6

£5

£5
£6

£5

£8.5

£9

£8

£12.5

ICE CREAM
3 SCOOPS OF CHEFS ICE CREAM SELECTION (H)
(GF)

£8

A 10% DISCRETIONARY SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE ADDED ONTO YOUR
BILL. THIS IS GIVEN ENTIRELY TO OUR FOOD, BAR, KITCHEN AND

PORTER TEAMS; ALLOCATED ACCORDING TO THEIR HOURS AND ROLE. 
FAIRLAWNS AS A COMPANY DO NOT DEDUCT ANY PART OF THE TIP.

IF YOU WOULD LIKE TO OPT OUT PLEASE JUST LET US KNOW.

GF - GLUTEN FREE DF - DAIRY FREE V - VEGGIE  VE - VEGAN  H - HALAL
WE HAVE LOOKED IN DETAIL AT OUR KITCHEN PROCEDURES AND

ALTHOUGH WE HAVE TAKEN STEPS TO CONTROL THE UNINTENDED
PRESENCE OF ALLERGENIC INGREDIENTS IN OUR FOOD, WE CANNOT

FULLY GUARANTEE IT, 

MAINS

BREAD & NIBBLES

STARTERS

POACHED COD

CELERIAC PUREE, CHICKEN & TARRAGON
SAUCE, NEW POTATOES, PICKLED FENNEL (GF) 

178 HONEY GLAZED DUCK
DUCK LEG BON BON, SAVOY CABBAGE,
PICKLED CHERRY, COCOA NIB, JUS

WILD MUSHROOM ORZO

MASHED POTATO, CELERIAC, BONE MARROW &
PARSLEY CRUMB, BEER GEL (GF-REQ)

BRAISED BEEF 

PECORINO, FOREST MUSHROOMS,
ARTICHOKE CRISP, TRUFFLE OIL (V)(VE-REQ)

8OZ FILLET
FRIES, ONION RING, GARLIC  BUTTER,
WATERCRESS (GF)

GRILLED LEMON SOLE

MELTED LEEKS, SMOKED MUSSELS,
CHAMPAGNE SAUCE, LEEK STRAW (GF)

MAPLE AND SRIRACHA CAULIFLOWER BITES (VE)

NOCELLARA OLIVES

SOURDOUGH, WHIPPED SALTED BUTTER (GF-REQ)

FAIRLAWNS HONEY GLAZED CHORIZO 

£6

£4.5

£4

£6

GLAZED PRAWN TOAST
GARLIC & CHILLI KING PRAWNS, SESAME TOAST,
CORIANDER & CHILLI DRESSING (GF-REQ)

CURED MACKEREL 
BEETROOT, BLACKBERRY, CRÈME FRAICHE,
MICRO MINT (GF)

SPICED SQUASH SOUP
COCONUT, ROASTED CHICKPEA, FRESH BREAD (VE)
(GF-REQ)

LAMB CROQUETTE
PULLED BRAISED LAMB, SMOKEY AUBERGINE,
MINT YOGURT, POMEGRANATE 

BRULEE DUCK LIVER PARFAIT
CHERRY GEL, PICKLED TURNIP, GINGERBREAD LOAF (GF-
REQ)

£12.5

£9

£9.5

£8

£9

£24

£30

£25.5

£20

£36

£32

AUTUMN DINNER MENU


