AUTUMN DINNER MENU

BREAD & NIBBLES		ROBATA GRILL
MAPLE AND SRIRACHA CAULIFLOWER BITES (VENOCELLARA OLIVES SOURDOUGH, WHIPPED SALTED BUTTER (GF-REFAIRLAWNS HONEY GLAZED CHORIZO	£4.5	10OZ SIRLOIN GARLIC BUTTER, FRIES, ONION RING, WATERCRESS (GF) \$24.5
STARTERS		GLAZED PORK APPLE TREACLE, MASH, PICKLED TURNIP, PORK JUS, CRISPY SAGE (GF)
GLAZED PRAWN TOAST GARLIC & CHILLI KING PRAWNS, SESAME TOAST, CORIANDER & CHILLI DRESSING (GF-REQ)	£12.5	ROSCOFF ONION TART TATIN £19.5 BRUVILLE BLUE, BEER GEL, ROASTED HAZELNUT, CRISPY SAGE (V)(VE-REQ)
CURED MACKEREL BEETROOT, BLACKBERRY, CRÈME FRAICHE, MICRO MINT (GF)	£9	SAUCES PEPPERCORN OR BEARNAISE £4 EACH
LAMB CROQUETTE PULLED BRAISED LAMB, SMOKEY AUBERGINE, MINT YOGURT, POMEGRANATE	£9.5	FOR 2
SPICED SQUASH SOUP COCONUT, ROASTED CHICKPEA, FRESH BREAD (VE) (GF-REQ)	\$8	CHATEAUBRIAND £70 FRIES, TENDERSTEM, ONION RING, PEPPERCORN SAUCE (GF)
BRULEE DUCK LIVER PARFAIT CHERRY GEL, PICKLED TURNIP, GINGERBREAD LOAF REQ)	£9 F (GF-	SIDES
MAINS		HISPI CABBAGE, BEER GEL, CRISPY ONIONS (GF) £6 TRIPLE COOKED CHIPS (GF)(VE) £5
POACHED COD MELTED LEEKS, SMOKED MUSSELS, CHAMPAGNE SAUCE, LEEK STRAW (GF)	£24	GARLIC HASSELBACK POTATOES (GF)(V) £5 BUTTERED TENDERSTEM, CHILLI, SESAME (V)(GF) £6 CAESAR SALAD, AGED PARMESAN (GF-REQ) £5
178 HONEY GLAZED DUCK DUCK LEG BON BON, SAVOY CABBAGE, PICKLED CHERRY, COCOA NIB, JUS	£30	PUDDINGS
BRAISED BEEF MASHED POTATO, CELERIAC, BONE MARROW &	£25.5	COCONUT PANNA COTTA £8.5 WHITE CHOCOLATE, MANGO, CORIANDER, SESAME TUILE (GF-REQ)
PARSLEY CRUMB, BEER GEL (GF-REQ) WILD MUSHROOM ORZO	£20	BANANA ARCTIC ROLL CHOCOLATE SORBET, KALAMANSI PUREE (V)
PECORINO, FOREST MUSHROOMS, ARTICHOKE CRISP, TRUFFLE OIL (V)(VE-REQ) 8OZ FILLET	£36	STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING BRANDY SNAP, CLOTTED CREAM ICE CREAM, PECAN (GF-REQ) (VE-REQ)
FRIES, ONION RING, GARLIC BUTTER, WATERCRESS (GF)		CHEESE BOARD THREE ENGLISH CHEESES, CHUTNEY, CRACKERS (GF-REQ)(V) £12.5
GRILLED LEMON SOLE CELERIAC PUREE, CHICKEN & TARRAGON SAUCE, NEW POTATOES, PICKLED FENNEL (GF)	£32	ICE CREAM 3 SCOOPS OF CHEFS ICE CREAM SELECTION (H) (GF)
GF - GLUTEN FREE DF - DAIRY FREE V - VEGGIE VE - VEGAN H WE HAVE LOOKED IN DETAIL AT OUR KITCHEN PROCEDURE ALTHOUGH WE HAVE TAKEN STEPS TO CONTROL THE UNINT PRESENCE OF ALLERGENIC INGREDIENTS IN OUR FOOD, WE C FULLY GUARANTEE IT,	ES AND ΓENDED	A 10% DISCRETIONARY SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE ADDED ONTO YOUR BILL. THIS IS GIVEN ENTIRELY TO OUR FOOD, BAR, KITCHEN AND PORTER TEAMS; ALLOCATED ACCORDING TO THEIR HOURS AND ROLE. FAIRLAWNS AS A COMPANY DO NOT DEDUCT ANY PART OF THE TIP. IF YOU WOULD LIKE TO OPT OUT PLEASE JUST LET US KNOW.